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Date: May 13

No

Speaker

9:00
~9:45

1APO1

Don Tilley

No

Speaker

No Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

1AI01

Mary Grellier

1BI01 Timothy Su

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:35

1AI102

Liang Deng

1BO01 Kensuke Naka

1CKO01

Shigeyoshi Inoue

1DI01

Yoshiro Kaneko

10:40

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

1AKO01

Matthias DrieR

Celine Croutxe-

18002 Barghorn

1C0O01

Jan-Lukas Kirchhoff

1DI02

Hiroaki Imoto

1BO03 lkuyoshi Tomita

1C002

Laurent Severy

1DI03

Preeyanuch
Sangtrirutnugul

11:10

11:15

11:20

1A001

Vladimir Lee

1BO04 Jie Zhang

1C0O03

Yoshiyuki Mizuhata

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

1AI103

Yumiko Nakajima

1BI02 Eric Moyer

1C004

Atsushi Kawachi

No

Speaker

13:20

13:25

13:30

13:35

1AI104

Michinori Suginome

13:40

13:45

13:50

13:55

1AI05

Hongzhi Liu

14:00

14:05

14:10

14:15

ASIS Special Session

1AI106

Honglae Sohn

14:20

14:25

14:30

14:35

1AI07

Ching-Wen Chiu

Professor Robert West Memorial Session

Professor Robert West Memorial Session

Kim Baines
Josef Michl

(online participation)

Philip Boudjouk (online participation)
Akira Sekiguchi

Kohei Tamao

Matthias Drief8

14:55
~16:15
No Speaker
16:30
1715 1AP02 Lutz Greb

* Plenary: 45 min; Keynote: 30 min; Invited: 20 min; Oral:15 min (including discussion time)

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D

Himawari
Ran

Cosmos 1
Cosmos 2

1C0O05

V. S. Ajithkumar




Date: May 14

No

Speaker

9:00
~9:45

2AP01

Stefanie Dehnen

No

Speaker

No Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

2AK01

David Scheschkewitz

2BI01 Norio Nakata

2C0O01

Shunichiro Ito

2D001

Jinfeng Cao

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:45

2AI101

Masaichi Saito

2BI02 Alexander Hinz

2C002

Joseph Furgal

2D002

Wen Fang Yu

10:50

Michael Brook

2B0O01 Christoph Marschner

2C0O03

Masayuki Gon

2D003

Tongyi Wu

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

2AK02

Thomas Miuller

2B002 Takuya Kodama

2C0O04

Stanislas Bouveyron

2D004

Kimihiro Matsukawa

2B0O03 Arseni Kostenko

2C0O05

Taichi Takasuga

2D005

Takahiro Gunji

11:25

11:30

11:35

2A001

Kenkichi Sakamoto

11:40

11:45

11:50

Professor William J. Leigh Memorial Session

Kim Baines

2BKO01 Hajime Ito

2C0O06

Jacob Joonwon Seo

2D006

Qingzeng Zhu

2C007

Seung-Mo Kang

2D007

Takashi Hamada

11:55

2C0O08

Tomoyasu Hirai

No

Speaker

No Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

13:20

13:25

Kim Baines

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:45

2A102

Erin Leitao

2BI03 Norihisa Fukaya

2C010

Nam-duc Vu

13:50

13:55

14.00

14:05

2AI103

Caihong Xu

2B0O04 Yang Chen

2C011

Dean Webster

2DI01

Shintaro Ishida

2B0O05 Riichi Miyamoto

2C012

Antonio Guerra-
Contreras

2D008

Moritz Ludwig

14:10

14:15

14:20

Professor lan Manners Memorial Session

2A003

Makoto Tanabe

2B0O06 Esteban Mejia

2C013

Jana Wolf

2D009

Kei Ota

14:25

14:30

14:35

2A004

Masato Nanjo

2B0O07 Viktoriia Kyshkarova

2D010

Kenya Uchida

2D011

Fiona Kiefer

No

Speaker

No Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

14:55

15:00

15:05

15:10

15:15

15:20

2AK03

Masafumi Unno

2BI04 Barry Arkles

2Cl01

Makoto Ogawa

2DI102

Shabana Khan

15:25

15:30

15:35

15:40

15:45

15:50

2AK04

Richard M. Laine

2B0O08 Paul M Zelisko

2C014

Inna Melnyk

2D012

Qingshuang Li

2B0O09 Lennart Brewitz

2C0O15

Yujing Zuo

2D013

Kazushi Mashima

15:55

16:00

16:05

16:10

2A104

Michel Wong Chi Man

2BI05 Thomas F. Fassler

2C0O16

Mingyue Wu

2D014

Qingging Fan

16:10

2B010 Jonathan O. Bauer

2Cl02

Yujia Liu

2DO015

Kanishk Tomer

No

Speaker

16:30
~17:15

2AP02

Chunming Cui

* Plenary: 45 min; Keynote: 30 min; Invited: 20 min; Oral:15 min (including discussion time)

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D

Himawari
Ran

Cosmos 1
Cosmos 2




Date: May 15

No

Speaker

9:00
~9:45

3APO1

Tsuyoshi Kato

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

3AKO01

Michael Brook

3BI101

Takahiro Sasamori

3ClIo1

Chang-Sik Ha

3DI01

Ryo Shintani

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:45

3AI01

Alok Sarkar

3BI102

Felicitas Lips

3C002

Julien Castets

3D0O01

Naoko Nishina

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

3AI102

Jan Tillmann

3B0O01

Takuya Kuwabara

3C0O03

Dengxu Wang

3D002

Shigekazu Ito

3B002

Benjamin Peerless

3C0O04

Taiki Hayashi

3D003

Chloe Thieuleux

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

3AI03

Kenrick Lewis

3BI03

Hisako Hashimoto

3C0O05

Miguel Angel Pérez
Landeros

3D004

Mitsuhiko Morisue

11:30

11:35

11:40

3A001

Huie Zhu

11:45

11:50

11:55

3A002

Takashi Miyata

3BKO01

Alexander C. Filippou

* Plenary: 45 min;

Keynote: 30 min; Invited: 20 min; Oral:15 min (including discussion time)

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D

Himawari
Ran

Cosmos 1
Cosmos 2

3DO005

Yuki Naganawa




Date: May 16

No

Speaker

9:00
~9:45

4APO01

Barry Arkles

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

4AKO01

Matthias Wagner

4B0O01

Svenja Marl

4C0O01

Manfred Scheer

10:30

10:35

10:40

10:45

4A101

Glenna L Drisko

4B101

Atsushi
Shimojima

4C002

Yuto Suga

4D101

Dongbing Zhao

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

4A102

Young Tae Park

4BI102

Ryan J. Trovitch

4C0O03

Nicole Willeit

4D0O01

Daigo Hayashi

4B002

Andrew B. Croll

4C0O04

Koichi Nagata

4D002

Moumita Majumdar

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

4A103

Ming Lee Tang

4B0O03

Kazuyoshi Kanamori

4C0O05

Christof Fontanilla

4D0O03

Kazunobu Igawa

11:30

11:35

4C0O06

Georgii Nikonov

4D0O04

Jedrzej Walkowiak

4D0O05

Yuuya Kawasaki

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

13:20

13:25

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:45

4AK02

Louis Gabriel
Fensterbank

4B0O04

Daisuke Kawaguchi

4C0O07

Yuyang Tu

4B0O05

Masashi Kunitake

4C0O08

Koh Sugamata

4DI02

Hideyuki Nakano

13:50

13:55

14:00

4A001

Jun Shimokawa

4B0O06

Tsutomu Mizuta

4C0O09

Chenghuan Liu

4D0O06

Paul Lickiss

14:05

14:10

14:15

4A002

Ashot V. Arzumanyan

4BO07

Keita Kitazawa

4C0O10

Masahito Murai

4D0O07

Jonathan Veinot

14:20

14:25

14:30

14:35

4A104

Yoichiro Kuninobu

4B0O08

Tatsuya Otake

4C0O11

Dmitry Bravo-
Zhivotovskii

4D008

Eka Lutfi Septiani

4D009

Kiet Le Anh Cao

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

No

Speaker

14:55

15:00

15:05

4A003

Takayuki Kawashima

15:10

15:15

15:20

15:25

4A105

Chuan He

4BI103

Niklas Kinzel

4CI101

Kenjiro Hanaoka

4D010

Megan Parker

4B0O09

Sergey Milenin

4C0O12

Michael Haas

4D0O11

Mario Imex Aguirre
Cardenas

15:30

15:35

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:55

4AKO03

Katsuhiko Tomooka

4B0O10

Fedor Drozdov

4C0O13

Kevin Maximilian
Frankiewicz

4D012

Bhanu P. S. Chauhan

4BO11

Alina Khmelnitskaia

4C0O14

Maxim Bermeshev

16:00

16:05

16:10

4A004

Irina K. Goncharova

No

Speaker

16:30
~17:15

4AP02

Tamejiro Hiyama

* Plenary: 45 min; Keynote: 30 min; Invited: 20 min; Oral:15 min (including discussion time)

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D

Himawari
Ran

Cosmos 1
Cosmos 2




Date: May 17

No

Speaker

9:00
~9:45

5AP01

Kim Baines

* Plenary: 45 min; Keynote: 30 min; Invited: 20 min; Oral:15 min (including discussion time)

Room A
Room B
Room C
Room D

Himawari
Ran

Cosmos 1
Cosmos 2



